
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Monday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at (place  ) Senate  Restaurant,  Capitol Date 
January 25,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

9:30a 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 
11:00a t 
11:30a 
12:00n 
1:00p 
4:45p f 
5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
8:30p 

Senate Restaurant  to  see  Sen  Russell 
P-38 to  shake  hands  with  Coach  Morrison (University  of  Houston) and Jack Macey 
Governor &  Mrs. Loveless  of  Iowa 
Sen Clements  &  Bobby 
Sen Muskie 
Harry Akin  (Austin) 
Senator Johnson  opened  the Senate 
Lunch at  Skeeter's  with  Preston Moore  (Oklahoma)  and  others 
Charlie Francis 
Sen Clements 
Sen Cannon 
Marvin Watson  (Daingerfield) 
Bill Gibbons 
Dinner at  30th  Pl:  Mrs.  J  and  MM 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE  VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND CODE Page No. 


