January 25, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Senate Restaurant. Capitol

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	9:30a			Senate Restaurant to see Sen Russell	
2	10:15a			P-38 to shake hands with Coach Morrison (University of Houston(and Jack Macey	
3	10:30a			Governor & Mrs. Leveless of Iowa	
4	10:45a			Sen Clements & Bobby	
5	11:00a		l	Sen Muskie	
6	11:30a			Harry Akin (Austin)	
7	12:00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
8	1:00p			Lunch at Skeeter's with Preston Moore (Oklahoma) and others	
9	4:45p	f		Charlie Francis	
10	5:00p			Sen Clements	
11	5:15p			Sen Cannon	
12	5:30p			Marvin Watson (Daingerfield)	
13	6:00p			Bill Gibbons	
14	8:30p			Dinner at 30th Pl: Mrs. J and MM	1
	Ī				
1					
	Ī				
	İ				
[	[	ĺ			
İ	1		ļ		
		- 1	į		
	[		[		
İ	l				
į	İ				
[	1				
į		į			